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           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78643      COLE, HUNTER LARKIN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *275 N 7TH STREET APT 9    BAC >= 0.15                485 MILAM ST         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77702         06/22/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78709      FLOWERS, KIRK ALLEN        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           15306 HWY 326 NORTH        BAC >= 0.15                485 MILAM ST         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          07/25/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78710      FLOWERS, KIRK ALLEN        VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     CHARGE ADDED BY PROSECUTOR            
           15306 HWY 326 NORTH        R                          485 MILAM ST                                               
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          07/25/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78621      TRAHAN, JULIE ANN          RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  GALMOR, DUSTIN R     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           540 JORDAN DR              RANSP                      485 MILAM ST         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        05/20/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78407      VICTOR, BRIAN LAWRENCE     POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           GALMOR, DUSTIN R     KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           *2225 AVE C                03/15/2025                 485 MILAM ST         PO BOX 1931                           
           NEDERLAND, TX 77627        LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78393      BORQUE JR, BLAINE ALAN     ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2426 VILLA ROAD UNIT 2     URY FAMILY MEMBER          P O BOX 608          PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          02/06/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78458      BORQUE JR, BLAINE ALAN     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           2426 VILLA ROAD UNIT #2    BAC >= 0.15                P O BOX 608          PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          04/13/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 2
            THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2026 - 10:00:00am - COMMISSIONER'S COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78857      MARTINEZ, DESIREE ROXANNE  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  NICKS, JASON         KOUNTZE BAIL BONDS                    
           605 W DEER ST              URY FAMILY MEMBER          7750 GLADYS AVE STE  PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          10/13/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77706   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78760      PARKER, JUSTIN KENNETH     DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  NICKS, JASON         STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           115 S LHS DRIVE APT 159    BAC >= 0.15                7750 GLADYS AVE STE  PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/25/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77706   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78612      JACK, DARIUS SAVION        ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  PADGETT, JAMES M.    ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           7727 BOYT RD               URY FAMILY MEMBER          595 ORLEANS STE 1130                                       
           BEAUMONT, TX 77713         05/10/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78657      GALLOWAY, JAMIE LLOYD      HARASSMENT                 ROEBUCK JR, THOMAS P STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           7694 ROSEWOOD DR           09/16/2024                 2372 CALDER AVENUE   PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        SPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78622      GEORGE, TANNER JOSEPH      CRIM TRESPASS HABIT/SHLTR  SHIPLEY, JOLEI       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           510 MAPLEWOOD LANE         /SUPRFUND/INFSTRT          476 OAKLAND STREET   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        06/21/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76343      CANTER, RUSSELL LEE        HARASSMENT                 SMITH, BRUCE N       ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           102 WHISPERING OAK ST      08/27/2022                 476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76566      POWELL, JAMAZDON DAVALE    UNL CARRYING WEAPON        SMITH, BRUCE N       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *850 E VANDERBURG ST       11/10/2022                 476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          LPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
           YUNGPROFITZ1@GMAIL.COM                              
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8115
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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76567      POWELL, JAMAZDON DAVALE    FAL DRUG TEST FALSIFICATI  SMITH, BRUCE N       NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *850 E VANDERBURG ST       ON DEVICE                  476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/10/2022                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
           YUNGPROFITZ1@GMAIL.COM     LPD                      
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8116-DISM 9-12-25
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78506      POWELL, JAMAZDON DAVALE    BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO   SMITH, BRUCE N       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           *850 E VANDERBURG          APPEAR                     476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          06/05/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78700      POWELL, JAMAZDON DAVALE    ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  SMITH, BRUCE N       NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           *830 E VANDERBURG          URY FAMILY MEMBER          476 OAKLAND ST                                             
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          05/19/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78858      MULLER, MICHA THOMAS       TRAFFIC OFFENSE CLASS C    TKACH, TODD E        TODD E TKACH, P.C.                    
           105 N SUNSET DRIVE         10/06/2025                 13140 COIT RD STE 50 13140 COIT RD STE 502                 
           VIDOR, TX 77662                                       DALLAS, TX 75240     DALLAS, TX 75240                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78894      TAPIA-MORALES, JUAN CARLO  OVER ALLOWABLE GROSS WEIG  TKACH, TODD E        TODD E TKACH, P.C.                    
           S                          HT                         13140 COIT RD STE 50 13140 COIT RD STE 502                 
           4426A ROSEMARY LN          08/04/2025                 DALLAS, TX 75240     DALLAS, TX 75240                      
           HOUSTON, TX 77093                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78596      VALENTIN-TORRES, FAUSTO    EVADING ARREST DETENTION   WASSERSTEIN, BRENT M STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           *5525 READING RD           05/30/2025                 9898 BISSONNET SUITE PO BOX 1931                           
           ROSENBERG, TX 77471        LPD                        HOUSTON, TEXAS 77036 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78358      ARD, CHANNING BRYANT       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           17168 FRAZIER DR           11/10/2024                 1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BATSON, TX 77519           LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78232      COLE, RODNEY TEVARAS       CRIMINAL TRESPASS          WHEELER, JACOB Z     PERSONAL BOND                         
           *PO BOX 15                 11/20/2024                 1100 S PECAN                                               
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                     KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78562      HALL, MICHAEL DEAN         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     NO BOND-OPEN WARRANT                  
           484 CR 407                 BAC >= 0.15                1100 S PECAN                                               
           KIRBYVILLE, TX 75956       03/10/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78126      HICKS III, ESCA DEARWOOD   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WHEELER, JACOB Z     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           345 EAST AVENUE M          URY FAMILY MEMBER          1100 S PECAN         1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          09/29/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78779      LEE, MATTHEW SCARBOROUGH   INTERFER W/PUBLIC DUTIES   WHEELER, JACOB Z     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           111 INWOOD ST              09/10/2025                 1100 S PECAN         PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          SPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78864      PATTERSON, TIFFANY RACHEL  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  WHEELER, JACOB Z     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           L                          /OPEN ALCH CONTAINER       1100 S PECAN         PO BOX 1931                           
           5080 HELBIG RD APT 15      04/20/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78848      MEYERS, DAVID WILLIAM      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WILKERSON, WILLIAM M ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           *4415 FM 418               URY FAMILY MEMBER          ARCUS                1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          10/15/2025                 595 ORLEANS-STE 1115 KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77701  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78026      WILLIAMSON, JASON WAYNE    HARASSMENT                 WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    PERSONAL BOND                         
           6355 CHINN LANE APT 2203   09/09/2024                 PO BOX E                                                   
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708                                    SILSBEE, TX 77656                                          
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78884      WILLIS, ANGELA DIANNE      ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  WRIGHT, RUSSELL J    ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           4547 CREST CIRCLE          URY FAMILY MEMBER          PO BOX E             1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          09/26/2025                 SILSBEE, TX 77656    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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